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Caution: Inspection Reguired
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PERMIT INFORMATION .

1. [ NEW

(" THIS APPLICATION IS FOR: )

2§ REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
3. [J EXPANDED SYSTEM
4. [ SEABONAL CONVERSION

§. [[] EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM

SYSTEM

(" THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES:
1, [ NO RULE VARIANCE REQUIRED
2. ] NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE

B REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE

{INSTALLATION IS h
COMPLETE SYSTEM

1. [] NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM

2 [J PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
{includas Alternative Toilet)

3. [7] ENGINEERED (2000 gpd)
INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS:
4. 7] TREATMENT TANK (ONLY)

5 ] HOLDING TANK

<

Attach New System Variance Ferm

Attach Replacement System Variance Form

3. B.Requires only Local Plumbing
Ingpector Approval

4. [] Requires both Slale and Local
Plumbing Inspeclor Approval

> <> { 6. (7] ALTERNATIVE TORET(ONLY)
IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM: 0 DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: |, NONENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA
YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED 19/ 100 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING { )
THE FAILING SYSTEMIS: : 8. ] ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA
. 2@ TRENGH 2. [] MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME (ONLY)
> D) CHAMBER 4 ) oTHER: } 3 [] MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING | 8 [] SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM )
(" SIZEOF PROPERTY ZONING / Y 4 OoTHeR s TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
13020 52| Residential SPECIFY .
" A A Fublic
L DESIGN DETAILS {SYSTEM LAYOUT SHOWN ON PAGE 3) !
Ve
TREATMENT TANK Y waTer conservaTion Y PUMPING \/DE%N CRITERIAUSED FOR A
) } 1, 5 NONE 1.7 NOT REQUIRED LOW {BEDROCMS, SEATING,
1. SEPTIC: [ ﬂegulaf' 5 gLOW VOLUME TOILET 2.[7] MAY BE REQUIRED EMPLOYEES, WATER RECORDS, ETC.)
{) Low Profile (DEPENDING ON TREATMENT TANK
2. [0 AEROBIC 8. (] SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM LOGATION AND ELEVATION) 1
! g .
Exi577 3 4. [] ALTERNATIVE TOILET 2. 5% REGUIRED Per mantelyed] o) B ed’poo-n//
SIZE: 76'0 GALS SPECIFY: recommenclation
= S - DOSE: GALS.
\ A A Y,
= N < Y ™
SOIL. CONDITIONS USED FOR SIZE RATINGS USEDFOR DISPOSAL AREA TYPE/SIZE
DESIGN PURPOSES g thffgﬁw PURPOSES . §4BED s QQM sq. Ft. p Sorite
HOFILE ‘ CONDITION 2 C]MEDIUM 2. [} CHAMBER Sq. Ft. getera
: et 3. EMEDIUM-LARGE [ REGULAR [J H-20 DESIGN :
' uﬁ?ﬁ;é"’ o a. [JLARGE a.(7 TRENGH ______ Linear Ft. | FLOW: <40
. i . 6. [JEXTRALARGE .
\__ FACTOR: 10 A _A_ 4 JOTHER: A (GALLONS/DAY) |

.'-SETE EVALUATOR STATEMENT

Site Evaluator or Professidnal Engineer’
* Local Plumbing Inspectors Signatire i o Local Site Evaluption Waivor undor a Local Option

(3 BITE EVALUATION WAIVED BY LOCAL DPTION)

{date} | conducted a site evaiuation for this project and certify that the data reported is accurate. The
se is in accordance with the Sybsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules,
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 JBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Departmant of Human Ssrvices
Dlvision of Health Enginasring

“awn, Gity, Plantafion

Street, Road, Suhdivision

Owners Name

Avgusia 12 _Fontame St | Leo LeVﬁfj?Vﬂ '
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Replacement System Variance Request

.HE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

. This form shall be attached to an Application for the proposed replacement system which is in noncompliance with the

‘Rules. The L.PI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of -
the following requirements with LP| approval limitations can be met. - _ = . :

. The replacement system is correcting a malfunction or an unlicensed wastewater discharge system.

. A replacement system cannot be:designed and installed in total compliance with the Rules.

. The design flow is less than 500 GPD. . S S U EEE

. There will be no change in use of the structure.: 0 -

. The replacement system does not conflict with Seasonal Conversion Permit (30 MRSA § 3223) or with Mandatory
Shoreland Zoning (12 MASA § 4811). '

6. The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaluator and LP! to be the most practical method to treat and

dispose of the wastewater.

O by R %

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of AUS{U&‘{'@
Town Code [—N—]D[ 1[—] : Permit No. DDDDDE Date Permi{ Issued - o
meonth/day/yr.
Property Owner's Name: Leos L‘_—’m‘f!fe _ Tel. No.
é'-Syslem‘s Location: L F;n’fame St.
o Street B R T
Aqquﬁa ' MAINE __ 04330
\?own_z-" . .. s Zip
Property Owner's Address:
(if different from above)
- Street
STown i e e State . Zip.

Specific Instructions to the:

LPI: If any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all of the requirements listed under the
Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review and approval consideration before issuing a Permit. {See reverse side for Comments Section and
your signature) :

Site Evaluator: If after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is
needed, then complete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

Property Owner: It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed
replacement system. This variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soll conditions. Both the Site
Evaluator and the LPi have considered the site/seil restrictions and have concluded that a replacement system in total
compliance with the Rules is not possible. S -

- The Owner shall sign this statement. Therefore, Having read beth this Replacement. Variance Heq'ués'i aridj the attached -
plication, I understand that the proposed .system is not in total compliance with the Rules and hereby release aj} those
~wuncerned with this Variance, provided ‘they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner.

#

ﬁg A o W 5;”’/ 3/ 7

7/ Propérty O\gﬁ%?s Signature Dafe

HHE-204 RV7/80




- o Limit of LPI's ' ' )
sVariance Category Variance Requested Approval Authority Variance Requested to:
' Soll Profite : Ground Water Table to 6" 1o inches

Soil Condition Restrictive Layer to B inches
~from HHE-200 Bedrock 1o 10" ~hohes
. Setback Distances ' From:; Treatment - -~ Disposal - Treatment Disposal
L G teet) o e s Tank - -Area i Tank Area
~Potable Water Supplies | 1. Well:> 2000 gal/day 100a 300a
w120 Well e 2000 gal/day . s

~_a. Nelghbor's ' 100b - 100b

b. Property Owner's 50° 60

3. Water Supply Line See Note ‘a" - o

“Waterbodies © 7 1. Perennial ) 60’

2. Intermittent 25 25

3. Manmade drainage

ditch 15 15

Downhill Slope Greater than 3:1 (33%}) 5 10
Buildings 1. With basement See Note 15" IS"

2. Without basement ‘a’ 10

“Property Line g 5

Other Specify: -

‘Footnotes: S
~.=a., This setback distance ‘cannot be reduced by variance. See Table §-2.
. b. A variance to reduce the 100 foot setback distance to a minimum of 80 feet may be granted only with the neighbor’s,
written permission. S
. ¢. Sufficient.distance shall be maintained to a@re that the toe of the fill does not extend to the 3:1 stope,

W/ & (-p5-857

Site'Evaluator's Signature Date

-

LP) smw /
=Y., T M / ;
L, lasts % AL , LPI for the Town of AL A

have corducied ar)/on-site inspection for the proposed replacement system and have déte/rmined. to the best of my
knowledge, that it cannot be installed in total compliance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Ordinances, or the Local
Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Application, and
my on-site investigation, | {(check and compiete either a or b):

v

[‘“1 b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPL | ({0
recommend, L] do not recommend) the Department’s approval of the variances, Note: if the LPI does
not recommend the Department’s approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Sectlon below as

‘to why the proposed replacement system is not being recommended.

a. {{1 approve, [} do notl approve) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance
Note: If the L does not give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Seclion
beiow and return o the appticant.

Comments:
' Z S 4 Y74 .
=ty " Ll 5,707
N4 LPI's éignature Date ’

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY: : '
“The Depariment has reviewed the variance(s) and {{] does, [J does not} give its approval. Any additional requirements, ©
recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter,

Signature of the Department Date

HHE-204 RVT/80




CONSTRUCTION DETAILS*

1}1.-The vegetation in the proposed disposal area and fill
- extensions shall be removed and the ground surface scarified
. to minimize glazing of the original soil.

2. The bottom of the dlsposal area and distribution line shall
- be level with a maximum grade tolerance of 1 inch per 100 feet.

3., Clean fill, if required, is to be placed in 8 inch 1lifts
and compacted as placed, Fill shall be sandy loam or coarser.

L, The finish grade of the backfill over the disposal area
shall be crowned from the center of the disposal area at a

3% slope and extend 3 feet beyond the edge of the disposal area.
At that point the fill shall be sloped at a uniform grade of

no greater than 25% (4:1) to the original ground.

5. The land adjacent to the disposal area shall be graded to
“prevent both the accumulation of surface water on the disposal
. area, and the flow of surface water across the disposal area.

6. The finished disposal area and fill extensions shall be
seeded to prevent erosion.
a. Grass, clover, trefoil, vetch, perennial wildflowers, or
other herbaceous perennials may be utilized for disposal
area surfaces., Woody shrubs are unacceptable,

b. Woody shrubs in conjunction with a hardy perennial
ground cover may be used on fill extensions only.

* State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Dlsposal Rules;
Chapter 241, Section 11D.




